S m a r t  U l t r a v i o l e t  G e r m i c i d a l  T e c h n o l o g y
b y
C o d e L u m e n L i g h t i n g
ean
S U R F A C E  & A I R  2
CodeLumen | www.clumen.com | info@clumen.com
Corporate Office: 85 Broad St. New York NY 10004  |  Warehouse: 1033 Hawkins Blvd. Suite A El Paso TX 79915
ean

SURFACE & AIR 2 works by inactivating airborne diseases, the best effective way to tackle such pathogens. It uses germicidal
ultraviolet light at 254nm to accomplish this operation.
How to order
-
01
02
-
Technical Specifications
CodeLumen | www.clumen.com | info@clumen.com
Corporate Office: 85 Broad St. New York NY 10004  |  Warehouse: 1033 Hawkins Blvd. Suite A El Paso TX 79915
40W
60W
80W
ean
CL-SA2-U12
Model Power
Consumption
UV
Power Voltage
Exterior Housing Dimensions Rated Average
Lamp LifeLength Height Depth
CL-SA2-U12-40W-01 40 Watts 12 Watts 85-135V 27.7”
(704mm)
2.1”
(54mm)
2.1”
(67mm)
10,000 Hours
CL-SA2-U12-60W-01 60 Watts 18 Watts 85-135V 39.7”
(1009mm)
2.1”
(54mm)
2.1”
(67mm)
10,000 Hours
CL-SA2-U12-80W-01 80 Watts 24 Watts 85-135V 51.6”
(1313mm)
2.1”
(54mm)
2.1”
(67mm)
10,000 Hours
CL-SA2-U12-40W-02 40 Watts 12 Watts 200-305V 27.7”
(704mm)
2.1”
(54mm)
2.1”
(67mm)
10,000 Hours
CL-SA2-U12-60W-02 60 Watts 18 Watts 200-305V 39.7”
(1009mm)
2.1”
(54mm)
2.1”
(67mm)
10,000 Hours
CL-SA2-U12-80W-02 80 Watts 24 Watts 200-305V 51.6”
(1313mm)
2.1”
(54mm)
2.1”